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Part Number

N072023
AC-0716
91895680
D24721
N056903SV
A06906
D26615
D21197
D26863
A16379
N048473SV
SSF-586
N022549
A19703
N044990
A21107
A16392
SS-3222-CD
SUDL-9-1
A03008
N034159
A17326
N148120SV
N028208
N008792
NO001969SV
D28104

PartsList for D55146 Type 4

Description

BALL VALVE

ISOLATOR 3PT MOUNT 9
SCREW .250-20X.750 H
KIT ISOLATOR W/SCREW
TANK ASSEMBLY

PIN

CORD POWER ST 14GA 1
PLUG TUBE 1.25 OD 18
BUTTON SNAP .302 DIA
HANDLE INSERT
HANDLE

SCREW .250-20X.750 U
SAFETY VALVE
BUSHING HEX

NIPPLE CLOSE 1/4-18
PRESSURE SWITCH
INSERT

PLUG PIPE

SCREW #8-32X.375/.34
FITTING

CHECK VALVE

COVER PRESSURE SWITC
REGULATOR BONNET
REGULATOR/MANIFOLD
REGULATOR RPR KIT
TOP PANEL

SCREW .250-20X.500 P
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Item Number

32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
58
59
60
61

Part Number

D29132
ACG-408
A14807
A12771
N099921SV
A14806
ACG-18
A16998
AC-0780
AC-0781
SSP-7812
A20009
A18202
NO016196
N022307
N022053
A19513
A18885
NO018445
N034746
5130060-00
A17566
N006525
N100055
NO21116
A18907
N000231

PartsList for D55146 Type 4

Description

SCREW

ASSY FASTENER
SHROUD REAR
CORDSET

PUMP ASSY

SHROUD FRONT

CUP SADDLE MOUNT
OUTLET TUBE

NUT .750-16 UNF HEX
O-RING .362ID X.103W
ASSY NUT SLEEVE 1/2
CLAMP

HOSE

WHEEL

FILTER ASSY.

FILTER REPLACEMENT
BODY QC .250 IND .25
GAUGE

WARNING LABEL
LABEL

DECAL

LABEL

WARNING LABEL
NAMEPLATE
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
LABEL
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Item Number

63
64
69
69
70
71
74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
836

Part Number

N130635
GS-0401
A10157SV
A20723
N056703
N056704
NO11005
A11031
A08547
NO001137
A10811
NO038785
A08454
A13016SV
A10638
N021229
A09819SV
A12479
AC-0798
ACG-45
A03856
233804-43

PartsList for D55146 Type 4

Description

PANEL LABEL

WIRE TIE

BRUSH

BRUSH SPRING
BRACKET

BRACKET

BELT

FAN

SCREW

MOTOR PULLEY
FLYWHEEL

CONN ROD/PISTON ASSY
SCREW

IDLER PULLEY ASSY
SCREW

KIT COMP RING REPLAC
VALVE PLATE ASSY
HEAD

SCREW .250-20X1.25 H
ORING P/L HEAD
O-RING

TENSION SCALE

Page 3

Qty Required

e e e T SN e S e N S S S e N e e T T = U = S = S NG T \NO I = S



